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Pre-Paid :      30000.00

Opening Balance :      24896.86

03/11/2021 TRANSFER                                          21950                       24896.86            0.00

19/11/2021 TRANSFER                                          21990                       25466.18       -25466.18

           0.00        50363.04

**** Reg No: BP24NJ GP ****

05/11/2021 TL# 1 #9648         193230    0/M                416381          777.75                      -24688.43

16/11/2021 TL# 1 #8733         193861    02245/M            417066          754.02                      -23934.41

        1531.77            0.00

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

05/11/2021 TL# 1 #9543         143599    0/M                416374          780.81                      -23153.60

11/11/2021 TL# 1 #4853         144245    0/M                416769          915.09                      -22238.51

18/11/2021 TL# 1 #494          144947    0/M                417222          784.48                      -21454.03

23/11/2021 TL# 1 #4490         145605    0/M                417509          736.96                      -20717.07

        3217.34            0.00

**** Reg No: BP24NJ GP ****

22/11/2021 TL# 1 #3489         194624    0/M                417425          803.68                      -19913.39

29/11/2021 TL# 1 #9070         195477    0/M                417828          768.08                      -19145.31

        1571.76            0.00

**** Reg No: BW32JNGP ****

03/11/2021 TL# 1 #7803         0         0/M                416238          400.08                      -18745.23

04/11/2021 TL# 1 #8957         0         0/M                416323          600.17                      -18145.06

10/11/2021 TL# 1 #3836         0         0/M                416691          951.20                      -17193.86

14/11/2021 TL# 1 #7151         0         0/M                416917         1106.55                      -16087.31

18/11/2021 TL# 1 #568          0         0/M                417227          600.07                      -15487.24

21/11/2021 TL# 1 #2704         0         0/M                417374         1092.09                      -14395.15

25/11/2021 TL# 1 #6111         0         0/M                417646         1000.05                      -13395.10

29/11/2021 TL# 1 #9550         0         0/M                417865         1000.05                      -12395.05

        6750.26            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

08/11/2021 TL# 1 #2173         0         0/M                416501         1171.22                      -11223.83

15/11/2021 TL# 1 #7921         0         0/M                416977          500.02                      -10723.81

17/11/2021 TL# 1 #9269         0         0/M                417109         1193.11                       -9530.70

24/11/2021 TL# 1 #4958         0         0/M                417551         1051.25                       -8479.45

        3915.60            0.00

**** Reg No: FG26GHGP ****

02/11/2021 TL# 1 #7291         5714      0/M                416175          590.04                       -7889.41

10/11/2021 TL# 1 #3597         6059      0/M                416664          582.29                       -7307.12

17/11/2021 TL# 1 #9310         6475      0/M                417117          713.69                       -6593.43
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24/11/2021 TL# 1 #5004         0         0/M                417556          760.00                       -5833.43

30/11/2021 TL# 1 #28           1794      0/M                417917          656.34                       -5177.09

        3302.36            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

02/11/2021 TL# 1 #7279         189009    0/M                416174          739.51                       -4437.58

04/11/2021 TL# 1 #8840         189485    0/M                416312          900.34                       -3537.24

08/11/2021 TL# 1 #2363         189904    0/M                416521          866.94                       -2670.30

10/11/2021 TL# 1 #3626         190265    0/M                416672          664.06                       -2006.24

11/11/2021 TL# 1 #4537         190728    0/M                416749          926.56                       -1079.68

13/11/2021 TL# 1 #6196         191237    0/M                416882          920.15                        -159.53

16/11/2021 TL# 1 #8578         191679    0/M                417055          937.95                         778.42

18/11/2021 TL# 1 #192          192180    0/M                417201          931.06                        1709.48

22/11/2021 TL# 1 #3450         192647    0/M                417415         1009.73                        2719.21

23/11/2021 TL# 1 #4385         193107    0/M                417504          953.17                        3672.38

25/11/2021 TL# 1 #5980         193580    0/M                417640          901.49                        4573.87

28/11/2021 TL# 1 #8319         194087    0/M                417795          998.34                        5572.21

30/11/2021 TL# 1 #82           194531    0/M                417925          876.13                        6448.34

       11625.43            0.00

**** Reg No: MXB343GP ****

02/11/2021 TL# 1 #7122         0         0/M                416156          616.52                        7064.86

12/11/2021 TL# 1 #5456         0         0/M                416840          984.22                        8049.08

18/11/2021 TL# 1 #239          0         0/M                417204          614.33                        8663.41

23/11/2021 TL# 1 #4376         0         0/M                417503          979.93                        9643.34

29/11/2021 TL# 1 #9196         0         0/M                417838          616.78                       10260.12

        3811.78            0.00

**** Reg No: VISHAL ****

01/11/2021 TL# 1 #6370         0         0/M                416090          885.88                       11146.00

08/11/2021 TL# 1 #2635         0         0/M                416532          622.64                       11768.64

14/11/2021 TL# 1 #7042         0         0/M                416916         1051.74                       12820.38

20/11/2021 TL# 1 #1890         0         0/M                417334          869.72                       13690.10

27/11/2021 TL# 1 #7758         0         0/M                417755         1065.02                       14755.12

        4495.00            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

05/11/2021 TL# 1 #9740         084626    0/M                416387          735.60                       15490.72

08/11/2021 TL# 1 #2335         0         0/M                416515          500.02                       15990.74

09/11/2021 TL# 1 #2841         0         0/M                416567         1023.86                       17014.60

09/11/2021 TL# 1 #2882         0         0/M                416579          685.65                       17700.25

11/11/2021 TL# 1 #4525         285068    0/M                416746          658.23                       18358.48

19/11/2021 TL# 1 #1159         285545    0/M                417274          758.69                       19117.17

22/11/2021 TL# 1 #3393         0         0/M                417404          701.48                       19818.65

25/11/2021 TL# 1 #5976         286034    0/M                417638          735.51                       20554.16

        5799.04            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

05/11/2021 TL# 1 #9489         112816    0/M                416366          710.27                       21264.43

23/11/2021 TL# 1 #4278         113123    0/M                417496          532.36                       21796.79

        1242.63            0.00
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Closing Balance :      21796.79

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     21796.79         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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Statement Message

We undertake to comply with the Protection of                                                                                       

Personal Information Act, 2013 (“POPIA”) in                                                                                         

respect of all Personal Information (as defined in                                                                                  

POPIA) received from you, which may include                                                                                         

Confidential Information.                                                                                                           

Closing Balance :      21796.79
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